Security Products
Automatic Fire Detector in Conventional Technology
Detector Series FC600
Technical Data
Description
The FC600 fire detector series are conventional threshold
alarm detectors that comply with the respective standard of
the EN 54 standard series and are VdS approved.

D
)
Ordering Information
Product photo Description Short
designation
Order code bbn
40 16779
EAN
Price
group
Weight
1 pcs
kg
Pack
unit
Quantity
Optical Smoke Detector
VdS No. G 209200
FC600/O 2CDG 430 047 R0011 70836 4 P6 0.07 1
Static Heat Detector
VdS No. G 209199
FC600/TMAX 2CDG 430 049 R0011 70838 8 P6 0.07 1
Thermal ROR Detector
VdS No. G 209198
FC600/TDIFF 2CDG 430 048 R0011 70837 1 P6 0.07 1
Universal Detector Base
for Series FC600
FC600/BR 2CDG 430 050 R0011 70839 5 P6 0.04 1
Detector Base 12/24 V FC600/BREL 2CDG 430 051 R0011 70840 1 P6 0.06 1
Test Aerosol for Smoke
Detector Testing
FPA03 GH V902 0012 V0021 53444 4 P6 0.3 1
Automatic Fire Detector in Threshold Alarm Technology